
AMS Micromedical Sparta Dan Schmitz 608-269-3940 dan.schmitz@amsmicromedical.com M-TH, 8-3 10-15 Ideal, could do more 
ATI Coon Valley
Coon Valley La Crosse Jason Lawton 608-784-4427 JLawton@ccmachineinc.com M-F,  8am - 2pm 5-10ppl
Cardinal Glass Industries Tomah Aaron Arntson 608-372-3300 aarntson@cardinalcorp.com M-F, 8am - 4pm 20 divided into groups

City Brewing La Crosse
Monica Redmond 608-785-4204 mredmond@citybrewery.com

No tours, but can do 
classroom speakers, SME’s for 
events

DuraTech Onalaska Chris Wehrle 608-779-3261 chris.wehrle@duratech.com 
any day works, between 9am - 

2pm
5 in a group - 4 groups 

max.

INLAND La Crosse/Onalaska Taylor Bergstrom  TBergstrom@inlandpackaging.com
Every Tuesday from 2pm - 

4pm
We could have 5-10 in a 

group
Kwik Trip La Crosse

LB White Onalaska Lisa Kosin 608-779-6112 lisakosin@lbwhite.com
any day works, between 8 am - 

3 pm
20 ppl

  

Mitotec Precision Necedah Mike Belmonte 608-565-5060 mbelmonte@mitotecprecision.com 
M-F, 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

(prefer two weeks notice)
20 or so

NECAL Sparta Wil Calkins 608-269-3000 wcalkins@necal.com upon request 10
PTM, LLC Onalaska Pete Damgaard (608) 783-7276 pete@ptm-llc.com M-F, 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM 6
S&S Cycle La Crosse & Viola
Stellar Mold & Tool  Galesville Jason Lawton 608-784-4427 JLawton@ccmachineinc.com M-F,  8am - 2pm 5-10 ppl

Torrance Casting Onalaska Brittany Shakleton 608-781-0600 ext. 237 bls@torrancecasting.com
M/T/TH/F 8AM-10AM or 
11am-1pm or 2pm-4pm

10 ppl

Trane Technologies La Crosse   
Tentative Tuesday-Thursday 

2pm-4pm
Estimated 6-10

Trueline La Crosse Augustes Kropidlowski 608-782-6445 ext.352 Augustes@trueline-inc.com T,Th,F 8am-noon Groups of 5-10
USEMCO Tomah Sean Rezin 608-343-0839 srezin@usemco.com M-F, 8am-2pm 20 divided into groups


